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ACCOUNT CODE STRUCTURE -- DEPARTMENTS FY2012-13

DESCRIPTION

030
040
045
050
090
091
100
101
102
103
104
105
203
204
206
208
213
270
272
275
285
286
288
289
292
296
299
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
311
312
321
322
331
332
341
342
351
352
361
362
371
372
381
382

PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE

RIGHT OF WAY - PID

CONSTRUCTION PROGRAMS - PID
TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY - PID

HARRIS COUNTY FLOOD CONTROL - PID
APPRAISAL DISTRICT

HARRIS COUNTY JUDGE
COMMISSIONER PCT. 1
COMMISSIONER PCT. 2
COMMISSIONER PCT. 3
COMMISSIONER PCT. 4

TUNNEL & FERRY PCT. 2
MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LEGISLATIVE SERVICES

HC SPORTS & CONVENTION CORP.
ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING - PID
FIRE MARSHAL

INSTITUTE OF FORENSIC SCIENCES
POLLUTION CONTROL DEPARTMENT
PUBLIC HEALTH & ENV. SVC.

HARRIS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
DOMESTIC RELATIONS OFFICE

LAW LIBRARY

COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CENTER
MHMRA

FACILITIES & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT - PID

HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT. 1
HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT.
HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT.
HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT.
HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT.
HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT.
HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT.
HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT.
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 1-1
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 1-2
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 2-1
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 2-2
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3-1
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3-2
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 4-1
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 4-2
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 5-1
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 5-2
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 6-1
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 6-2
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 7-1
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 7-2
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 8-1
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 8-2
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DEPARTMENT

DESCRIPTION

510
515
517
530
540
545
550
560
601
605
610
615
700
821
840
841
845
880
885
930
931
940
991
992
993
994
BBB

HARRIS COUNTY ATTORNEY
HARRIS COUNTY CLERK

HARRIS COUNTY TREASURER

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
HARRIS COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

HARRIS COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK
PUBLIC DEFENDER OFFICE

COMM. SUPERVISION & CORR.
PRETRIAL SERVICES

HARRIS COUNTY AUDITOR
PURCHASING AGENT

HARRIS COUNTY DISTRICT COURTS
TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVICES
JUVENILE PROBATION

JUVENILE PROBATION-JJAEP
SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE

HC PROT SVCS CHILDREN & ADULTS
CHILDREN'S ASSESSMENT CTR.
1ST COURT OF APPEALS

14TH COURT OF APPEALS

COUNTY COURTS

PROBATE COURT |

PROBATE COURT Il

PROBATE COURT llI

PROBATE COURT IV

BAIL BOND BOARD



